
City of Dallas
Wastewater Collection Division
Sanitary Sewer Overflow Information (Wet Weather) FY18-19

* Estimated Volumes as of 9:00 AM May 12, 2019

Start Date Start Time Stop Date StopTime Location Basin

Volume 

(Gallons)

Rainfall 

(Inches) Cause

1 5/11/2019 12:30 PM 5/11/2019 8:30 PM 3803 Clover Ln East Bank 9,600 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

2 5/11/2019 11:40 AM 5/11/2019 11:30 PM 9600 Denton Dr East Bank 71,000 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

3 5/11/2019 11:55 AM 5/12/2019 12:37 AM 1676 Regal Row East Bank 76,200 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

4 5/11/2019 11:55 AM 5/11/2019 11:15 PM 8828 Stemmons Frwy East Bank 40,800 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

5 5/11/2019 11:50 AM 5/11/2019 11:00 PM 1720 Regal Row East Bank 20,100 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

6 5/11/2019 11:50 AM 5/11/2019 11:00 PM 1750 Regal Row East Bank 53,600 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

7 5/11/2019 12:10 PM 5/11/2019 6:40 PM 8400 N Stemmons East Bank 11,700 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

8 5/11/2019 12:00 PM 5/11/2019 8:50 PM 1707 Inwood Rd East Bank 42,400 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

9 5/11/2019 12:00 PM 5/11/2019 7:15 PM 6200 Forest Park Rd East Bank 13,050 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

10 5/11/2019 12:30 PM 5/11/2019 8:30 PM 3703 Clover Ln East Bank 24,000 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

11 5/11/2019 4:00 PM 5/11/2019 10:30 PM 4422 Ottawa Rd East Bank 780 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

Sub-Total 363,230

12 5/11/2019 4:00 PM 5/12/2019 2:30 AM 8158 Barbaree Blvd White Rock 18,900 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

13 5/11/2019 4:00 PM 5/12/2019 2:40 AM 8000 Barbaree Blvd White Rock 32,000 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

14 5/11/2019 4:20 PM 5/12/2019 1:50 AM 6800 Valley Glen White Rock 28,500 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

15 5/11/2019 4:40 PM 5/12/2019 1:30 AM 5100 Scyene Rd White Rock 26,500 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

16 5/11/2019 4:30 PM 5/12/2019 1:00 AM 6021 Scyene Rd White Rock 20,400 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

Sub-Total 126,300

17 5/11/2019 5/11/2019 5/12/2019 3:10 AM 900 E Pentagon Pkwy Five Mile 7,500 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

18 5/11/2019 12:45 PM 5/12/2019 3:15 AM 919 Pentagon Pkwy Five Mile 13,050 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

19 5/11/2019 2:20 PM 5/12/2019 3:20 AM 710 Five Mile Pkwy Five Mile 7,800 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

20 5/11/2019 2:30 PM 5/12/2019   5:30 AM 719 Pentagon Pkwy Five Mile 18,000 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

21 5/11/2019 2:30 PM 5/12/2019 9:00 AM* 723 Pentagon Pkwy Five Mile 22,200 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

22 5/11/2019 2:30 PM 5/12/2019 3:00 AM 703 Pentagon Pkwy Five Mile 60,000 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

23 5/11/2019 2:30 PM 5/12/2019  5:30AM 729 Pentagon Pkwy Five Mile 90,000 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

24 5/11/2019 2:50 PM 5/12/2019  5:15 AM 200 E Ledbetter Dr Five Mile 86,500 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

25 5/11/2019 4:30 PM 5/12/2019 4:20 AM 300 E Ledbetter Dr Five Mile 71,000 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

26 5/11/2019 2:20 PM 5/12/2019  5:30 AM 700 E Five Mile Pkwy Five Mile 27,300 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

27 5/11/2019 2:30 PM 5/12/2019 9:00 AM* 800 E Five Mile Pkwy Five Mile 33,300 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

28 5/11/2019 5:10 PM 5/12/2019 12:30 AM 700 W Red Bird Five Mile 440 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

29 5/11/2019 8:10 PM 5/12/2019 12:30 AM 6301 Rock Canyon Five Mile 780 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

Sub-Total 437,870

30 5/11/2019 1:40 PM 5/11/2019 7:15 PM 500 Ravinia Dr West Bank 13,400 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

31 5/11/2019 1:30 PM 5/11/2019 10:45 PM 207 Frances St West Bank 22,200 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

32 5/11/2019 1:30 PM 5/11/2019 7:30 PM 300 Frances St West Bank 7,200 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

33 5/11/2019 1:10 PM 5/12/2019  5:30 AM 600 Coombs Creek Dr West Bank 19,600 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

34 5/11/2019 1:05 PM 5/11/2019 7:45 PM 400 Coombs Creek Dr West Bank 8,000 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

35 5/11/2019 1:05 PM 5/11/2019 5:40 PM 3300 W Jefferson Blvd West Bank 8,250 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

36 5/11/2019 1:20 PM 5/11/2019 7:45 PM 1400 Coombs Creek Dr West Bank 7,700 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

37 5/11/2019 1:20 PM 5/11/2019 7:45 PM 1500 Coombs Creek Dr West Bank 7,700 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

38 5/11/2019 1:20 PM 5/12/2019  5:45 AM 1600 Coombs Creek Dr West Bank 59,100 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

39 5/11/2019 1:25 PM 5/12/2019 9:00 AM* 1800 Coombs Creek Dr West Bank 70,500 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

40 5/11/2019 1:10 PM 5/12/2019 5:30 AM 510 Combs Creek Dr West Bank 49,000 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

41 5/11/2019 4:50 PM 5/11/2019 8:00 PM 400 Ravinia Dr West Bank 380 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

42 5/11/2019 1:40 PM 5/11/2019 7:15 PM 514 Ravinia Dr West Bank 6,700 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

43 5/11/2019 2:00 PM 5/12/2019 2:00 AM 2500 S LLewellyn Ave West Bank 14,400 1.89 Inflow & Infiltration 

Sub-Total 294,130

Total 1,221,530


